Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 9000
Chassis LAN Switch
Alcatel-Lucent  |  OmniSwitch 90002
The award winning Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch
9000 family (OS9000s) is a product line of full-
featured, high-performance 10-Gigabit Ethernet
chassis LAN switches that ranges from a low-cost,
entry-point chassis.

(3) Supported only on the OS9600
19Alcatel-Lucent  | OmniSwitch 9000
Ordering information
BUNDLES
OS9600-CB-A OS9600 base bundle, to include OS9600 chassis, fan tray, 1 CMM, 1 PSU
OS9600-RCB-A OS9600 redundant bundle, to include OS9600 chassis, fan tray, 1 CMM, 2 PSUs
OS9700-CB-A OS9700 base bundle, to include OS9700 chassis, fan tray, 1 CMM, 2 PSUs
OS9700-RCB-A OS9700 redundant bundle, to include OS9700 chassis, fan tray, 2 CMM, 3 PSUs
OS9800-CB-A OS9800 base bundle, to include OS9800 chassis, fan tray, 1 CMM, 3 PSUs
OS9800-RCB-A OS9800 redundant bundle, to include OS9800 chassis, fan tray, 2 CMMs, 4 PSUs
CHASSIS AND POWER SUPPLIES
OS9600-CHASSIS OS9600 chassis and fan tray
OS9700-CHASSIS OS9700 chassis and fan tray
OS9800-CHASSIS OS9800 chassis and fan tray
OS9-PSU-0600A 600W AC PSU (100-240V) for OS9000
OS9-PSU-0600D 600W DC PSU (48V) for OS9000
OS9-IP-SHELF External PoE rack for the OS9000 chassis. Rack to include 1 PSU (OS9-IPS-0600A)
OS9-IPS-0600A 600W AC power-over-Ethernet PSU (100-240V) for use with OS9-IPSHELF only
OS9-IPS-0390A 390W AC power-over-Ethernet PSU (100-240V) for standalone use 3
OS9-IPS-0230A 240W AC power-over-Ethernet PSU (100-240V) for standalone use 3
MANAGEMENT AND FABRIC MODULES
OS9600-CMM Chassis Management Module for the OS9600 and OS9700 4
OS9700-CMM Chassis Management Module for the OS9600 and OS9700 4
OS9800-CMM Chassis Management Module for the OS9800
SOFTWARE
OS9-C20L-UPG Software upgrade for OS9-GNI-C20L to provide 1000BaseT support on RJ45 ports (one license required per module)
NETWORK INTERFACE CARDS
OS9-XNI-U2 2-port 10GigE XFP
OS9-XNI-U6 6-port 10GigE XFP
OS9-GNI-U24 24-port GigE SFP
OS9-GNI-C24 24-port GigE (10/100/1000) RJ45
OS9-GNI-P24 24-port GigE (10/100/1000) RJ45 w/PoE
OS9-GNI-C48T 48-port GigE (10/100/1000) MRJ21
OS9-GNI-C20L 20-port Fast Ethernet  (10/100 — SW upgradable to 10/100/1000) RJ45 and 2-port GigE (100/1000) SFP
TRANSCEIVERS AND CABLES
XFP-10G-SR 10 Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (XFP MSA — up to 2km)
XFP-10G-LR 10 Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (XFP MSA — up to 10km)